QUIT CLAIM DEED

APN: <u>003-232-03</u>	Michael Kinco 2004 MAR 29 PM 3:23
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	FURFKA COUNTY, NEVADA
Name: Michael N. Kincade .	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES/4
Address: P.O. Box 2802 . City/State/Zip: Rancho Cordova, CA 95741 .	186109
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S	S): <u>EUREKA COUNTY</u>
TREASURER, TRUSTEE, (Adams Abstract Co.) for and	in consideration of
Nine Hundred and Three Dollars and 68/100 Dollars (\$ 903.	68) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the
right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have	in all that real property, the receipt of
which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Michael	el Nicholas Kincade whose address is
(if applicable): P.O. Box 2802 or 3135 Cowan Circle, situate in	the City of Rancho Cordova or
Sacramento, State of California.	
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Neva	ada bounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal description)	
LOTS 5, 6, AND 7, BLOCK R, NEVELCO I	NC. UNIT #2
	~
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenance	es thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set n	ny hand/our hands on March 29, 2004.
Francos E. Galo	
Signature of Grantor	
Frances E. Gale, Eureka County Treasurer STATE OF NEVADA	
<u></u>	7
COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me, on Idate)	March 29, 2004
By person(s) appearing before notary public Aunces	late
Hady Solcvechea	CLADY GOICOECHEA
Notary Public ()	Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Eureka County

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	•	Document/Instrument#	141 0
a) 003-232-03		Book: 377	
a) 003 2(3 = 03		Date of Recording:	Page: 67 3-29-04
c)	•	Notes:	3-27-04
d)	•		
-/	•		
2. Type of Property: a) \(\times \) Vacant Land c) Condo/Twnhse e) Apt. Bldg. g) Agricultural l) Other	b) Single Fam F d) 2-4 Plex f) Comm'VInd'I h) Mobile Home		
3. Total Value/Sales Price of		\$ 903.4	8
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure C	only (value of property)	\$	
Transfer Tax Value:		\$	
Real Property Transfer Tax Du	ie:	\$ 3.9	O
4. If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption, p b. Explain Reason for Exemp			<u> </u>
		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage	e being transferred:	%	
The undersigned declares and act and NRS 375.110, that the information belief, and can be supported by a provided herein. Furthermore, the of additional tax due, may result in	nation provided is correct locumentation if called to e disallowance of any c n a penalty of 10% of the	et to the best of their upon to substantiate laimed exemption, on the tax due plus inter	information and the information or other determination est at 1% per month.
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the E	Buyer and Seller shall.	be jointly and seve	erally liable for any
additional amount owed.	on n]]	
Signature M	mcos Sale	Capacity_	
Signature		/_Capacity_	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFO	RMATION BU	/	NFORMATION
Print Name: Eureka Count	v Print	Name:	
Address: P.O. Box 677	Addr	ess:	
City: Eureka	City:		
27	89316 State		Zip:
COMPANY/PERSON REQU	d. 2010		•
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BU			
Print Name:	•	Escrow	#
Address:			
City:	State:		 Zip:
			

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)